

Professional Women in Building (PWB)

What is the GMBHA PWB Council?

The PWB Council is a national organization affiliated with GMHBA and the National Association of Homebuilders (NAHB). The Council consists of a network of local and state councils and individual members.

What is the GMHBA PWB Council Mission?

The PWB Council is dedicated to promoting, enhancing and supporting the home building industry. We do this by:

Providing professional development resources for members. Promoting and supporting community projects. Providing networking opportunities for members. Encouraging career development within the home building industry.

What does it take to be a GMHBA PWB Council Member?

New members are welcome anytime. The PWB Council consists of builder and associate members or spouses of members within GMHBA. Year's ago, the council was known as the "GMHBA Ladies' Auxiliary." Members consisted primarily of builders' wives. Today, membership is diversified with the addition of professional businesswomen; including builders, bankers, marketing agents, administrative service providers, managers and more.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Contact Information					
Name					
Street Address					
City – State – Zip Code					
Phone	Home:	Work:		Cell:	
Additional Contact	Email:		Fax:		

Work	
Employer	
Job Title	
Business Overview (50 words or less)	

(\checkmark) Please sign up for at least 2 committees. Committee descriptions below.				
Ways and Means	Scholarship Selection/Award	Community Projects		
Membership	GMHBA Installation Di	nner		
Luncheons (Past Presidents & Boss Appreciation)		Golf Tournament		

I hereby register my membership in the Greater Montgomery Home Builders Association PWB Council. I am including my membership dues of \$50.00 per year, which entitles me to all the privileges of membership in the national Association of Home Builders PWB Council. I understand I will be billed \$17.00 a month for each lunch meeting that I attend. Please fax or mail completed applications to: GMHBA, 6336 Woodmere Blvd. Montgomery, AL 36123; Fax: 334-271-2576.

Signature					
Name	Printed:	Signature:			
Sponsor Name		Date:			

Committee Descriptions

<u>Ways and Means</u>: This committee plans fundraisers to provide money for the Council's community projects, scholarships, and ABPAC etc. This committee is responsible for the Boston Butt Sale and other fundraisers.

Membership/New Member Reception: This committee will coordinate membership drives in conjunction with the National PWB Council drives. Representatives of this committee should attend new member receptions along with the President to orient new members, and recruit new members.

<u>GMHBA Installation Dinner</u>: This committee works to decorate for the GMHBA annual Installation Dinner. It involves ordering and putting into place all table decorations and other decorations needed to decorate the facility chosen by the GMHBA.

Luncheons (Past Presidents and Boss Appreciation): This committee is responsible for planning specific luncheons. This involves ordering and sending invitations to honorees, table decorations, gifts, and door prizes and confirming with the Program Committee that a guest speaker is planned.

<u>Scholarship Selection / Award</u>: After a determined amount of money is received from proceeds of a fundraiser, this committee solicits applications to area high schools directed toward students interested in pursuing careers in the building industry. This committee will determine scholarship winners.

<u>Community Projects</u>: This committee will work on one or more projects to aid someone or some group in the community. This committee shall work with the Vice President and Program Chairs to schedule community project speaker slots.

<u>Golf Tournament</u>: This committee is responsible for gathering and scheduling volunteers to participate in the Golf Tournament in a manner that will best represent the Council.